
205 HELP WANTED 
YMCA is looking for officials for win- 
ter basketball! Leagues consist of 
grades 2-6. The season runs Jan 
11th to March 8th. There will be an 
informational meeting at 7pm at YM- 
CA. Call Mark or Christy for details 
at 686-9622 ext. 232. 

$1,380 WEEKLY GUARANTEED 
Stuff envelopes at home. Full or 
part-time. $690 bonus for a $2,070 
total weekly paycheck. No skills, ed- 
ucation, exp. All qualify. Legitimate, 
honest home employment. $225 
cash hiring bonus. Guaranteed in 
writing. Call Toll Free 1-877-862- 
6623. 

www.workforstudents.com 

HOLIDAY 
HELP 

$13.25 base-appt. 
No experience nec. 

Training provided 
PT & FT avail. Flex. hrs. 

Jntern poss. Conditions apply 

feugene 541-683-7786 

Bartender Positions 
Make up to $300/shift. No Experi- 
ence required. Great college job. 
800-806-0085 ext. 1250. 

National Leadership & Honors or- 
ganization is seeking motivated stu- 
dents to begin chapter on campus. 
3.0 GRA req. Contact- rminer@sig 
maalphalambda.org 
Barista wanted 6-12 mo. exp. neces- 
sary. Flexible schedule. Bring re- 
sume to 1591 Willamette. No calls. 

Seeking part time job developer. 
Variable hours. Starting date, Nov. 
1st. Apply directly at McKenzie Per- 
sonnel at 290 E. 17th in Eugene. 

BARTENDERS WANTED! 
$300/day potential, no exp. nec. 

Training provided. 
Call 1-800-965-6520 ext. 118. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Large 5 bdrm house at 3 bdrm price 
thru Jan. plus 2 WEEK FREE MOVE 
IN BONUS! 2895 Mill St., $840. Call 
for showing today! 343-6000. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Fantasitc 3 bedroom house. Large 
porch, close to campus, only 
$680/mo. Avail Dec 1st. 343-3429. 

3 bdrm downstairs duplex In re- 
stored 1905 house at 1691 Mill. 
Double pained windows, hardwood 
floors, sun porch, deck, 2 off street 
parking, free laundry, immaculate. 
Avail now. $975/mo 503-249-8353 
or 503-709-8807. 

2 bdrm, 1 bath, dw, clean 
2418 Portland St. $725/mo. 

Contact Jennings 683-2271. 

PRATICALLY ON CAMPUS. 
1 bdrm avail, now. $430/mo., 

STUDIO 11/15. $385/mo. No pets. 
735 E. 17th. 343-2114.344-1583. 

Alderwood Manor 
1860-1884 Alder 

One bedroom, $495 
Call Carl 686-0743 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 
$395-$495 

Private Bath all utilities paid 
Call Nat 434-0944 

Ferry Street Quads 
$295 all utilities paid 
Call Linda 343-8911 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Partially Furnished Studio 
1845 Pearl, $395 

above garage. 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Large 2 bdrm with parking, new ap- 
pliances, weatherized, walk UO, on- 
site laundry. $600. 465-9886. 

www.dailyemerald.com 

Newer 5 bdrm apt at 3 bdrm price 
thru Jan. Plus 2 week free move in 
bonus. $795. Available now in small 
complex. 1825 Harris St. Call for a 
showing 343-6000. 

Cozy upstairs one bedroom apt in 
small complex. GWS included, 
$415. 610 E. 8th St. Call 343-6000. 

campus coffee break 

daily grind > knight library 
hearth cafe > lawrence hall 

atrium cafe >■ Willamette hall 

Brrr! 
Too cold to fetch the Emerald? Fetch it online. 
All of our classified ads are available online 
24 hours a day. 

www.dailyemerald.com 

Horoscope by Linda C. Black 
TODAY’S BIRTHDAY (Nov. 11). Don't settle 
for anything less than perfection this year. 
Well, make that your goal, anyway. You'll run 
into one hassle after another, but that's OK. 
You thrive on big challenges, right? Keep at 
it! 
To get the advantage, check the day's rating: 
10 is the easiest day, 0 the most challenging. 
ARIES (March 21-April 19) Today is a 7 
Better consult a person with a great deal of 
common sense before spending all your 
money. A Taurus would be perfect. Get a real- 
ity check. 
TAURUS (April 20-May 20) Today is a 6 
Stay objective if you can. Your mate or part- 
ner is encountering one setback after anoth- 
er. Your encouragement is much appreciated 
and should do the trick. Looks like all will end 
well. 
GEMINI (May 21-June 21) Today is an 8 
Play by the rules even if some of the others 
don't. You’ll succeed by taking the high road. 
You're not the only one who can spot a 
cheater. Important people are watching. 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today is a 6 
Following through on an old obligation could 
lead to a very good deal. This is one time 
advice from an opinionated loved one is less 
likely to work. Use your own experience and 
judgment. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is a 6 Expect 
to encounter one obstacle after another. You 
don’t have to run into them, though. That's 
the objective of the game: getting around 
them quickly. 
VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is a 5 

You could go to the head of the class. You 
might be asked to fake on even more respon- 
sibility. It takes work and brains, but you 
could also get a lucky break. Do the home- 
work so that you're ready. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct. 22) Today is a 7 
Although it may seem like things are clicking 
right along, errors and misunderstandings 
could come up quickly. Watch for them. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is a 5 
Don't believe the deal is cinched until the 
check clears. You'll have to explain and 
reconfirm every little thing. Luckily, you're 
patient. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) Today is a 
7 You're eager to start a new endeavor, but 
it's not quite time yet. First, learn how to run 
a new system or machine. Developing a new 

relationship is good, too. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today is a 6 

You may feel as if you're in the middle, 
being pulled three different ways. If you wait, 
the appropriate action will become obvious. 
Trust your experience. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today is a 6 
This is no time to get into an argument with 
your partner. You need all the reinforcements 
you can get. As usual, having facts that back 
you up would be a big help. Got any? 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today Is a 6 
One thing and then another prevent you 
from getting far, but don't complain. It won't 
do you any good, and it just makes you mis- 
erable. Tidy up your place instead. To music. 

Miaaifli«fcwniiwiHgi 
Rivertowne Apartments 

Garden Style • Courtyard Views 
1 bdrm flat • 2 bdrm townhouses 

• Near Oakway & VRC • On bus line 
• On-site laundry 

Hours: 1:30-4:30, M-F 
597 Country Club Rd. • 485-1422 

NEAR CAMPUS 
1149 Ferry St. Firtree Apartments 
1-Bedroom Apartments $495.00 

On-site Laundry, Balconies, Fresh 
Paint, Carpet, Parking is Available. 
Contact Noel 554-9144 / 683-4219 

Or Ryan 345-8460 
Lane Tower 

Downtown Highrise 
1 & 2 bedrooms 

• All utilities paid, on-site laundry 
• On UO busline 

Weekday afternoon hours. 
1601 Olive » 485-0916 

1965 Patterson St, 
Greenwood Apartments 

1- Bedroom, $555.00 
On-site laundry, Near Campus, Free 
Parking, Newly Renovated Interiors. 
Contact Noel 501-7319 / 683-4219 

Or Jeff 342-2183. 
Patterson Tower 

Elegant High Rise 
Spacious 1 bedroom 

• Close to the University 
• Laundry room on each floor 

• Cable included 
Hours: 9am-12pm, M-F 

1080 Patterson » 687-8155 
Avail. 12/4. Lg., quiet 2 bdrm, 1230 
Ferry, fp, patio, parking. No pets/ 
smoke. $550 mo-to-mo. 687-2360. 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 
Cozy little studio in small complex. 
GWS, heat incl. Month-to-Month, 
$350.602 E. 8th St. 343-6000. 
2 WEEK FREE MOVE IN BONUS! 
One bdrm across the St. from the 
music bldg on campus. 1831 Kincaid 
St., #18. $415 includes GWS + heat. 
Daylight basement w/ kitchenette. 
Call for showing. 343-6000. 
Quads Available Now! $275, GWSE 
included. Call Chuck for a showing 
TODAY, 915-3354. 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 
2 Bedroom $595 

Call Betty 302-5713 

Lakecrest 
1390 Mill 

2 Bedroom $595 
Call 485-7776 

Patterson Manor 
611 E. 11th 

1085 Patterson 
1 Bedroom $460-$475 

Call 485-7776 

Selma 
361 E. 14th 

Studio and Two bedroom 
$450-$545 

Call 485-7776 

University Manor 
745 E. 15th 

2-3 Bedroom 
$650-$795 

Call Doug 485-9773 

University Manor South 
2 Bedroom 

$650 
Call 485-7776 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

979 Ferry #5. Basement studio in 
historical building close to campus 
and restaurants. Off street parking, 
on-site laundry, water/sewer/gar- 
bage paid. $350/mo. 
534/535 E. 14th 1 & 2 bedroom 
units three blocks from campus. Call 
Bell office for details. 686-2060 X 15 

Campus Apartments. 
Reserve for fall now. 1 & 2 bdrms. 
Office: 325 E. 18th, #6.343-8545. 

Studio -1730 Hilyard Alley C4 
$415/mo. $350 deposit. 

WSG free! 465-3825 
625 East 16th Avenue Reduced 
Rent! No App Fee! Water/sewer/ 
Garbage/basic cable PAID. On-site 
laundry, patio & much more! 
#15: Completely remodeled 2 bdrm. 
$560. Lease to 8/03 or $600 lease to 
6/03. #2: Partial remodeled 2 bdrm. 
$515. Lease to 7/03. 
Bell Real Estate 688-2060. 

ONE BEDROOM $545 
TWO BEDROOM $595 

Owner managed. Extremely large, 
very quiet, clean. Great location, 10 
blocks from campus. Near Safeway. 
Onsite laundry, parking. No smok- 
ing. Small pets? 

2045 Willamette St. 606-7942. 

South Gate 2 & 4 bdrm townhouse. 
Excellent Move-In Special/ Free 
Rent! Call Willis 344-6540. 

225 QUADS 
ONE MONTH FREE! Newer Quads 
across the St. from campus. $250, 
GWSE included. 1827 Harris St. 
343-6000. 

Enjoy a room in my home! Sharing 
kitchen, bath, 2 living areas & beau- 
tiful yard. Mature & responsible. 
$350/mo. + $75 dep. All utils. Near 
UO/LCC. No smoke/pets. 343-8665. 

Housing dorm contract for sale im- 
mediately. Male or Female may ap- 
ply. Contact 346-8087. 

Female roommate wanted. Clean, 
fun, house near Hayward. $350/mo. 
Available now, call 343-2388. 

Roommate wanted to share home, 
located at 2190 Nirvana St., 
Eugene. $375/mo. Call 954-7049. 

Roommate wanted. 
3 bdrm house, big backyard. 
$310/mo. 1/3 utils. 954-1074. 

Join lease. $397.50/mo. + 1/2 utils. 
& internet. Great for serious, quiet 
students. Nonsmoker, male or fe- 
male. Randi, 520-3709 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com 
285 SERVICES 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

310ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 
Rock Drummer available 
for gig work or just to jam. 
Call Phil at (541)517-5970 
i- 

AUTOMOTIVE 

preventive maintenance specialists for 27 years 

485-8226 
2 1 91 7 Franklin Blvd., Eugene 
| www.euro-asian.com 

off the mark by Mark Parisi 
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Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Goldman and 
Lazarus 

6 Lout 
9 Loathe 

14 Rover holder 
15 Lofty poem 
16 Nonsensical 
17 Gap in time 
18 Appoints 
20 Improvise 
21 Superlatively 

chilly 
22 Continental 

NASA partner 
23 _not and say 

we did 
24 Work station 
26 Immaculate 
27 Deserve 
32 One of Alcott’s 

women 
33 Author Stout 
34 One of 

Roseanne’s TV 
kids 

36 Life’s work 
38 Smile coyly 
39 Silvery rare- 

earth element 
41 “_My Party” 
42 "To 

__ 
is 

human...” 
43 Tasty 
44 Bullets, briefly 
46 Actress 

Blanchett 
47 Study at the last 

minute 
48 Heavy imbiber 
49 Pupil of Plato 
54 Diet guru Jenny 
57 Oslo man 
58 Ann_, Ml 
59 Three 

Musketeers’ 
creator 

60 Classified_ 
61 Valletta’s nation 
62 Irish poet 
63 Caustic solution 
64 Appeals 

DOWN 
1 Cinder ending? 
2 Hoover Dam’s 

lake 
3 Sweet topping 
4 Lend a hand 

7 
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5 Ancient Yemen 
6 Juncture of two 

streams 
7 Worshiper 
8 Reduced in rank 
9 “It_Me Babe” 

10 _B’rith 
11 Loathe 
12 Washington bills 
13 Take ten 
19 Orbiting loc. 
24 Treaties 
25 Nebraska city 
26 Lima’s land 
27 Med. scans 
28 “A Nightmare on 

_Street” 
29 Worth saying 

again 
30 Totally 

un reactive 
31 _Haute, IN 
33 Tim or Beryl 
35 Regarding 
37 Actor Wallach 
40 Of war 
41 Gargantuan 
45 Ailment 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

We Need Jobs! 
ODE Classifieds, 

your direct link to the 
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